Date
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024

Type

TILLAMOOK COUNTY

M Tax Distribution

Remittance Advice

Participant's Name

City of Bay City

City of Garibaldi

City of Manzanita

City of Nehalem

City of Rockaway Beach

City of Tillamook

City of Wheeler

Garibaldi Rural Fire Department
Garibaldi Urban Renewal District
N Co Recreation District

N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1
Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56
Neah-Kah-Nie Water District
Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue
Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency
Neskowin Sanitary

Neskowin Water District

Nestucca RFPD

Nestucca Valley School District #101
Netarts - Oceanside RFPD

1 NW Regional ESD

1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection
1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol
1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary
1 Port of Nehalem

1 Port of Tillamook Bay

1 TCECD-911

1 Tillamook Bay Community College

1 Tillamook County Public Transit District
1 Tillamook Fire District

1 Tillamook School District #9

1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District
1 Willamina School District #63J

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

Distributed by Check

11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024
11/22/2024

Beaver Wir

Cloverdale Wtr

Nedonna RFPD

Neh Bay Health Dist Gen
Neh Bay Hith Dist B & C
NOSDB &C

NOSD General

Port of Garibaldi

Till Bay Habitat & Estuary
Till Soil & Water

Trask Drainage Dist
Twin Rocks Sanitary
Watseco-Barview Water
Wilson River Water

Amount
231,349.04
212,417.35
107,998.03

23,352.80
200,689.85
295,111.75

76,593.39

25,975.45

61,135.76
559,762.41

27,213.79

5,016,516.49

62,102.65
612,862.79
206,044.78

64,933.34

61,642.10
859,687.20

3,811,693.53
367,339.19
368,465.76
171,400.96

61,470.19
147,420.68

69,915.79

27,025.62
453,439.18

1,069,238.46
481,615.66
367,352.22
4,610,439.88
259,911.79
10,298.96

0.00
10,038.22
16,277.81
19,060.72

222,276.92
348,008.57
17,946.37
117,134.49
15,536.92
144,496.44

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Special Notation or Description
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution

Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution
Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution

90063.71
82709.17
42063.06
9099.43
78172.45
114972.8
29842.04
11179.89
477.28
17775.35
211.14
2138325
486.53
238711.5
1613.25
508.66
572.74
6727.52
1621778
1811.54
169030.8
66720.54
492.12
1179.19
28900.37
13774.77
34781.66
491993.8
36942.8
143155.3
2417875
2066.62
4015.02

0

79.8
6336.07
5841.61
1496.12
2818.62
139.62
60728.62
115.44
11082.89
0

0
0
0

141,285.33
129,708.18
65,934.97
14,253.37
122,517.40
180,138.99
46,751.35
14,795.56
60,658.48
541,987.06
27,002.65
2,878,191.95
61,616.12
374,151.26
204,431.53
64,424.68
61,069.36
852,959.68
2,189,915.32
365,527.65
199,434.93
104,680.42
60,978.07
146,241.49
41,015.42
13,250.85
418,657.52
577,244.65
444,672.86
224,196.92
2,192,564.86
257,845.17
6,283.94

9,958.42
9,941.74
13,219.11
220,780.80
345,189.95
17,806.75
56,405.87
15,421.48
133,413.55



