

Date	Туре	Participant's Name	Amount	Special Notation or Description		
11/22/2024		1 City of Bay City	231,349.04	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	90063.71	141,285.33
11/22/2024		1 City of Garibaldi	212,417.35	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	82709.17	129,708.18
11/22/2024		1 City of Manzanita	107,998.03	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	42063.06	65,934.97
11/22/2024		1 City of Nehalem	23,352.80	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	9099.43	14,253.37
11/22/2024		1 City of Rockaway Beach	200,689.85	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	78172.45	122,517.40
11/22/2024		1 City of Tillamook	295,111.75	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	114972.8	180,138.99
11/22/2024		1 City of Wheeler	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	29842.04	46,751.35
11/22/2024		1 Garibaldi Rural Fire Department		Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	11179.89	14,795.56
11/22/2024		1 Garibaldi Urban Renewal District	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	477.28	60,658.48
11/22/2024		1 N Co Recreation District	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	17775.35	541,987.06
11/22/2024		1 N Lincoln Fire & Rescue District #1	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	211.14	27,002.65
11/22/2024		1 Neah-Kah-Nie School District #56	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution		2,878,191.95
11/22/2024		1 Neah-Kah-Nie Water District		Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	486.53	61,616.12
11/22/2024		1 Nehalem Bay Fire & Rescue	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	238711.5	374,151.26
11/22/2024		1 Nehalem Bay Wastewater Agency	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	1613.25	204,431.53
11/22/2024		1 Neskowin Sanitary	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	508.66	64,424.68
11/22/2024		1 Neskowin Water District	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	572.74	61,069.36
11/22/2024		1 Nestucca RFPD	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	6727.52	852,959.68
11/22/2024		1 Nestucca WFD 1 Nestucca Valley School District #101	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution		2,189,915.32
11/22/2024		1 Netarts - Oceanside RFPD	, ,	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	1811.54	365,527.65
11/22/2024		1 NW Regional ESD	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	169030.8	199,434.93
11/22/2024		1 OR Dept of Forestry/Forest Land Protection	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	66720.54	104,680.42
			•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	492.12	60,978.07
11/22/2024		1 OR Dept of Forestry/State Fire Patrol 1 Pacific City Joint Water & Sanitary	•		1179.19	146,241.49
11/22/2024		1 Port of Nehalem	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	28900.37	41,015.42
11/22/2024			•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	13774.77	13,250.85
11/22/2024		1 Port of Tillamook Bay	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	34781.66	
11/22/2024		1 TC ECD-911	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution		418,657.52
11/22/2024		1 Tillamook Bay Community College		Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	491993.8	577,244.65
11/22/2024		1 Tillamook County Public Transit District	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	36942.8	444,672.86
11/22/2024		1 Tillamook Fire District	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	143155.3	224,196.92
11/22/2024		1 Tillamook School District #9		Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution		2,192,564.86
11/22/2024		1 Tillamook Urban Renewal District	•	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	2066.62	257,845.17
11/22/2024		1 Willamina School District #63J	10,298.96	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	4015.02	6,283.94
Distributed by Check						
11/22/2024		Beaver Wtr	0.00	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	0	-
11/22/2024		Cloverdale Wtr	10,038.22	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	79.8	9,958.42
11/22/2024		Nedonna RFPD	16,277.81	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	6336.07	9,941.74
11/22/2024		Neh Bay Health Dist Gen	19,060.72	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	5841.61	13,219.11
11/22/2024		Neh Bay Hlth Dist B & C	222,276.92	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	1496.12	220,780.80
11/22/2024		NOSD B & C	348,008.57	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	2818.62	345,189.95
11/22/2024		NOSD General	17,946.37	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	139.62	17,806.75
11/22/2024		Port of Garibaldi	117,134.49	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	60728.62	56,405.87
11/22/2024		Till Bay Habitat & Estuary	15,536.92	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	115.44	15,421.48
11/22/2024		Till Soil & Water	144,496.44	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	11082.89	133,413.55
11/22/2024		Trask Drainage Dist	0.00	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	0	-
11/22/2024		Twin Rocks Sanitary	0.00	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	0	-
11/22/2024		Watseco-Barview Water	0.00	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	0	-
11/22/2024		Wilson River Water	0.00	Nov 12th-15th Tax Distribution	0	-